GCE CENTRAL GAS SYSTEMS
1 | Central Gas Systems  ⁄  Druva TEC
EDELSTAHLMEMBRAN ABSPERRVENTIL ZUM EINSATZ IN INDUSTRIELLEN
GASVERSORGUNGSSYSTEMEN
- LOW FLOW SERIE
- TYP: 2-PORT-VERSION (VTLA)
2-Port Ventil
1 Eingang; 1 Ausgang

S - STANDARD GASES
VTLA X X XX XXXX XXXX
ORDERING INFORMATION
LIST OF CONNECTIONS
N14F - NPT1/4" FEMALE
0001 - WITHOUT (PLUGGED)
M06B - COMPRESSION FITTING  6MM BRASS
M08B - COMPRESSION FITTING  8MM BRASS
M10B - COMPRESSION FITTING  10MM BRASS
M12B - COMPRESSION FITTING  12MM BRASS
M06S - COMPRESSION FITTING  6MM SS
M08S - COMPRESSION FITTING  8MM SS
M10S - COMPRESSION FITTING  10MM SS
M12S - COMPRESSION FITTING  12MM SS
IX4B - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4" BRASS
IX6B - COMPRESSION FITTING 3/8" BRASS
IX8B - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/2" BRASS
IX4S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4" SS
IX6S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3/8" SS
IX8S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/2" SS
*GAS TYPE
DEFINED BY PRODUCT LINE AND TYPE
(CHECK AVAILABLE GAS TYPE IN DATASHEET)
PORT 1
PORT 5
SEE THE LIST OF
CONNECTIONS
SEE THE LIST OF
CONNECTIONS
PORTING CODE:
R - RIGHT INLET
53
PORT 1PORT 5
ap
pr
ox
. 7
8
BOTTOM VIEW
5
0
19
2 X M6
(6,5 MM DEEP)
15